81300	-19-94P01:54 RCVD	
Mour		Vol <u>m94</u> Page 15841
222 <u>\$</u> 61H51	of Klamath County	
Ĩ	• KLAMATHEALLS, OREGON 97601 • TELEPHONE ((503) 883-340] • FAX (503) 000 -
Truct DI UHFCE DD		
executed and delivered by	Trust Deed dated	d Trustee or a
Oregon, conveying real pro-	in Microfilm Doolume	e M83 Page
and Recorded on <u>June 13</u> an Instrument No. <u>24531</u> , Oregon, Conveying real prope follows:	erty situated in said coun	Klamath County,
PLEASE SE	E ABOVE REFERENCES	
remuest - coerved from the p		
naving received from the Bend request to reconvey, reciting Deed has been fully paid and and convey, but without any of the person or persons legally	eficiary under said Trust	Deed
Deed has been fully paid and and convey, but without any of the person or persons legally Deed. In construing this	performed, hereby does on	red by said Trust
Deed. Deed.	d describ thereto, all of	ess or implied to
the undersigned in and to sai Deed. In construing this singular includes	instrument and whenever includes the feminine a	virtue of said Trust
	+ TICIDdee +r	
Instrument; if the undersigned.	the undersigned trustee h is a corporation it has	nd neuter and the
IN WITNESS HEREOF, instrument; if the undersigned corporate name to be signed. DATEDMay 111994	is a corporation it has	Faused its
<u>May 11</u> , 19 <u>94</u> .	AQ	
	By: Jean Phillips-Specia MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF	Llot.
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klan	MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF	L Vice President KLAMATH COUNTY
\rightarrow	7.	
Personally appeared <u>Jean Philli</u> the <u>Special Vice President</u> , of that said instrument was signed its Board of Directors; and sh		
that said instrument was signed	<u>Mountain Title Company</u>	, did say that a
the <u>Special Vice President</u> , of that said instrument was signed its Board of Directors; and <u>sh</u> voluntary act and deed. OFFICIAL SEAL PANELA J SPENCER	e acknowledged said corpor	Klamath County and
CHERTIA DATE FICIAL SEAL	BEFORE ME:	ument to be its
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 017473 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 16, 1996		
	Notary Public Anno	<u>e</u>
After recording return to:	Notary Public for Orego My Commission Expires:	S116191
HAROLD & KAREN CAREY	STATE OF OREGON	
4236 FARGO	County of Klamath ss.	
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	Filed for record at request of:	
	on this days for the second sec	<u>co</u>
	on this <u>19th</u> day of <u>May</u> at <u>1:54</u> o'clock <u>1</u> in Vol. <u>M94</u> of <u>Mortgag</u>	A.D., 19 94
	- Eulline 1	neelendere
	Fee, \$10.00	Deputy.